
LR #: 23-07 Agenda lD: '1 1662

Defendant Case No.
Total Fines

3540020

lnvesv
Admin
Costs

3540020

County
Afto.ney

Fee
35i10020

Certified
Mail

Costs
3699000

O.der
Total

Recoad
Fees

3699000

Satisfact
ion Fee
530,r923

lnterest
3611000 Total Paid

SUSAN HEFFERAN 334367-32635 $250 00 $100.00 $70.00 $20.44 $440.44 $27.00 $10 00 $91.66 $569.10

SUSAN HEFFERAN 307648-30130 $500 00 $105 00 $60 00 $13 38 s678.38 $27.00 $10 00 $515.08 $1,230 46

SUSAN HEFFERAN

307647 AND
307648-31128

ANO 30670 s500 00 $70.00 s60 00 $13.38 s643.38 $27 00 $10 00 $37.00 $717.38

PANAI\iIA NANDY LLC 339959-32856 $1000 00 $75.00 $70 00 $20.74 $1,165.74 $27.00 $10 00 $187 63 $1,390.37

PANAMA NANDY LLC 403145-33014 $100 00 $75 00 s70.00 $14.45 s259.45 $27.00 $10 00 $29.65 $326 10

PHILLIP J. ESPOSITO, LIFE ESTATE

402610 and
402266-33247 and

33248 $1000 00 $175.00 $140 00 s14 50 $1,329.50 $27.00 $10.00 $103 85 $1,470.35

TOTALS $3,350.00 $600.00 $470.00 $96.89 $4,516.89 $162.00 $ 60.00 $964.87 $5.703.76

Financial lmpact $4,420.00

\ ,/
$258.89 $60.00 $964.87 $5,703.76

77{,a/412 Sdautao
Prepared by: Michelle Simmons Admin. Asst

Approved by: Aaron Pool, Developmental Services Director

Code Enforcement Discharge of Order and Satisfaction of Lien


